

## PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 43781285

---

Data publicarii	27.08.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.167,19 RON - 2.167,19 RON

---

Descriere: LAVETE UMEDE SET 32 3.6938 118.2 MANUSI MENAJ LARGE buc 1 2.88 2.88 SANO ANTIKALK 750ML buc 20 12.5 250 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 100 0.47 47 DOSAR PLASTIC NOKI buc 50 0.44 22 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 buc 100 0.52 52 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100BUC NOKI set 6 6.9 41.4 PLIC C4 AUTOADEZIV buc 20 0.31 6.2 PLIC C6 AUTOADEZIV buc 20 0.18 3.6 BIBLORAFT 7,5 EXTE buc 5 6.6 33 PIX BIC ALBASTRU buc 60 1 60 ORDIN DE DEPLASARE buc 3 3.21 9.63 NOTA RECEPTIE buc 4 5.13 20.52 BON CONSUM bloc 4 3.05 12.2 FOAIE PARCURS PERSOANE buc 4 4.38 17.52 REGISTRU DE CASA AUTOCOPIATIV buc 1 6.64 6.64 CORECTOR CREION BIC buc 2 5.7 11.4 CRETA ALBA 100 buc 10 6.8 68 REFILL HP 285A H 11 45 495 TONER HP 17A BUC 3 206.6667 620 REFILL LEXMARK H 1 80 80 CHIP LEXMARK E230 buc 1 50 50 REFILL HP 285 H 2 45 90 REFILL HP 505A H 1 50 50

---